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Heats/Groups

Last name
Daling
Konings
Boucher
Giroux
McLean
Frail
Frail
Davidson
Cooper
Belknap
McLean
Meakin

First name
Logan
Colin
Cash
Etienne
Jackson
Odin
Torger
Jack
Bodhi
Harris
Nathan
Hudson

Middle name

Athlete ID




required
if available



DOB (DD.MM.YYYY) lation (IOC Code)

9/1/2012
21/3/2014
29/4/2013
3/7/2012
11/5/2014
11/8/2012
11/8/2012
22/8/2012
9/2/2014
10/2/2015
10/5/2017
20/11/2012

CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN

mmda

male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male

Result

99.5
88
78

72.5

68.75
60.25

56.5
51

49.5

43.25

315

22.75

Ranking Points Prize Money



