

Rank	Heats/Groups	BIB	Last name	First name	Middle name	Athlete ID
1			Daling	Logan		
2			Konings	Colin		
3			Boucher	Cash		
4			Giroux	Etienne		
5			McLean	Jackson		
6			Frail	Odin		
7			Frail	Torger		
8			Davidson	Jack		
9			Cooper	Bodhi		
10			Belknap	Harris		
11			McLean	Nathan		
12			Meakin	Hudson		



		· · · · · ·		
OOB (DD.MM.YYYY)	lation (IOC Code)	female)	Result	Ranking Points Prize Money
9/1/2012	CAN	male	99.5	
21/3/2014	CAN	male	88	
29/4/2013	CAN	male	78	
3/7/2012	CAN	male	72.5	
11/5/2014	CAN	male	68.75	
11/8/2012	CAN	male	60.25	
11/8/2012	CAN	male	56.5	
22/8/2012	CAN	male	51	
9/2/2014	CAN	male	49.5	
10/2/2015	CAN	male	43.25	
10/5/2017	CAN	male	31.5	
20/11/2012	CAN	male	22.75	